

CNR No: PBSGD10009862022

CIS No: CHI/92/2022

State of Punjab VS GANGA etc.

Present: Sh. Chander Goyal, Ld. APP for the State.
Accused Ganga and Vikas on bail with counsel Sh. Amit
Bansal Advocate (exempted).
Accused Pooja absent.

Non-bailable warrants issued for the service of accused Pooja
not received back. Let fresh non-bailable warrants be issued for
04.10.2023.

Date of Order: 21-08-2023

Manoj Kumar Stenographer-III

(Indu Bala)

Sub Divisional Judicial Magistrate

Moonak UID No. PB00368