

Present: Ld. APP for the state.
Accused Lakhwinder Singh on bail with counsel.
Accused Varinder Singh, Rajwinder Singh, Ajay Singh
Gurpreet Singh and Suraj Singh are absent.

File put up before me being Duty Magistrate as the Presiding
Officer is on medical leave.

In above said accused has not come present in the court. Let
notice to accused for 07.05.2024.

Date of order:29.01.2024

(Tanveer Singh Madhav)
JMIC, Tarn Taran
UID-PB0488(Duty)