

CRM 147-2022 State VS Avtar Singh.

Present: Smt. B.K.Kang, Advocate counsel for applicant.

 Application for status report filed. Let, status report be called
for 06.07.2024.

Date of Order:05.04.2024

(Gurpreet Kaur)
ACJSD-cum-SDJM
Khadur Sahib/UID-PB0323